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NOMBRE
ABEL ROLLANO
DAVID CASADO PORTO
JORGE MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
IAGO DAVILA OUTEIRAL
RINGO DEZA SAEZ
BERNABE LOJO DE RIO
ISMAEL BOUZAS REY
DAVID PEREZ CASTRO
ALBERTO PARDO MONTERO
JOSE ALONSO VEIGA
ELENA MIGUENS OTERO
JOSE FRANCISCO FONTENLA SOTO
JESUS EDUARDO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
NADIA RAJCOK VILLAGRAN
SABELA REY MIGUENS
JOSE GONZALEZ SANTOS
MANUEL CARAMES
JOSE RAMON CALO RODRIGUEZ
ANDRES GONZALEZ SAMPEDRO
ANA ALVAREZ
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BTT - CLASIFICACION OFICIAL
CLUB T.OFICIAL
VAGALUNE 00:26:31.00
VIGOMASTER 00:27:06.00
CLUB BTT CARRAL 00:27:58.00
CLUBE DE REMO CABO DA CRUZ 00:29:43.00
TEAM CORBELO 00:30:12.00
CORBELO 00:30:22.00
CLINICA DENTAL MARIA IGLESIAS  00:30:29.00
CC OS ESFOLA ARROS 00:33:13.00
INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:14.00
INDEPENDIENTE 00:36:43.00
OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 00:36:56.00
00:37:06.00
BUDINORAID 00:37:29.00
BTT CARRAL 00:37:58.00
OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 00:41:57.00
BTT CLUB AROUSA 00:43:21.00
INDEPENDIENTE 00:43:22.00
INDEPENDIENTE 00:43:51.00
00:47:48.00
00:48:25.00

EMESPORTS.ES

DIFERENCIA

+35,00
+1:27,00
+3:12,00
+3:41,00
+3:51,00
+3:58,00
+6:42,00
+8:43,00
+10:12,00
+10:25,00
+10:35,00
+10:58,00
+11:27,00
+15:26,00
+16:50,00
+16:51,00
+17:20,00
+21:17,00
+21:54,00

AVG
20.3
19.9
19.3
18.1
17.8
17.7
17.7
16.2
15.3
14.7
14.6
14.5
14.4
14.2
12.8
12.4
12.4
12.3
11.2
11.1

CATEGORIA
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
ELITE
ELITE
MASTER 50
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
JUNIOR
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 30
MASTER 50
MASTER 40
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